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EASTERN INTERCOLLEGIATE SKI ASSOCIATION
EISA SMC Carnival
Sleepy Hollow
1/21/2022

Seed List

Women

10k Freestyle

Seed Group Name Team Gender Class Country National FIS

1 Watt, Kathryn BAT F u20 USA 6847902

1 Mattern, Grace BOW F u20 USA 6691729

1 Hardenbergh, Katy Jane CBC F u20 USA 6645561 3535909
1 Young, Callie DAR F u23 USA 6599895 3535797
1 Wong, Tali HAR F u20 USA 6705104

1 Brown, Charlotte SLU F u23 USA 6640916 3535817
1 Erholtz, Grace SMC F u23 USA 6851141

1 House, Alice UNH F u23 USA 6727374 3535812
1 Brewster, Haley UvVM F u20 USA 6651634 3535906
1 Massey-Bierman, Marika  WIL F u23 USA 6594380

2 McDonough, Eva BAT F u20 USA 6645450 3535887
2 Smith, Elizabeth BOW F u23 USA 6720096 3535820
2 Baer, Lili CBC F u20 USA 6835336 3536043
2 Seemann, Nina DAR F u20 USA 6625760 3535772
2 Volz, Ursula HAR F u23 USA 6514032

2 Wagner, Claire SLU F u23 USA 6894028

2 Sabol , Lily SMC F u20 USA 6723507

2 Nystedt, Lisa UNH F u20 SWE 7102232 3506384
2 Pedersen, Jenny UVM F u23 NOR 6879529 3426735
2 Laesch, Greta WIL F u20 USA 6619090

3 Feist, Rebecca BAT F u23 USA 6641663

3 Miller, Ingrid BOW F u23 USA 6644940

3 Gorman, Sophia CBC F u23 USA 7022369 3536024
3 Gellert, Margaret DAR F u23 USA 6316787

3 Kitch, Madeline HAR F u23 USA 6643634

3 Jensen, Anja MID F u20 USA 6392377 3535799
3 Nolan, Samantha SLU F u20 USA

3 Smith , Rachel SMC F u23 USA 6698286

3 Stabeak Wenaas, Lea UNH F u23 NOR 7034034 3427162
3 McColgan, Annie UvVM F u20 USA 6614381 3535856
3 Lurbur, Hadassah WIL F u23 USA 6586768

4 Cuneo, Olivia BAT F u23 USA 6559361

4 Richter, Morgan BOW F u23 USA 6959419 3535968
4 Clayton, Rose CBC F u23 USA 6818539 3535813
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Tobin, Garvie
Donley, Quincy
Massey-Bierman, Quincy
Thomas, Lilli
Quam, lzzy
Fischer, Georgianna
Tuttle, Elizabeth
Blakslee, Molly
Damp, Marli

Macy, Agnes
Scholz, Gretta
Schwartz, Rena
Hagen, Annabel
Ellis, Avery

Nicols, Stephanie
Culliton , Katherine
Lyons, Jasmine
Gebhardt, Waverly
Bates, Lillian
Skillings, Olivia
Anderson, Renae
Bianco, Erin
Drolet, Jasmine
Appleby, Laura
Oldham, Kate
Strack, Emma
Castonguay, Grace
Anderson, Lucinda
Bizyukova, Anna
Rasmussen, Jenae
Oliver, Julia

Seay, Isabel
MccCollor, Mara
Phillips, Jaden
Schmelzle, Cecelia
Booher, Heidi
Sweet, Phoebe
Lange, Kennedy
Kearns, Ellory
Remick, Adrienne
Witter, Tatum
Vansant, Amanda
Nutting, Cambelle
Kuznetsova, Dariya
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Colby
Dartmouth
St Lawrence
St Michaels
University of New Hampshire
University of Vermont
Williams
Bates

Colby
Dartmouth
St Lawrence
St Michaels
University of New Hampshire

University of Vermont

m Tm mTm M m m m m M m M m m m M m M M m m M m M m m M m m M M m M m m M M M M M M M M M T M

u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u23
u23
u23
SR
u23
u20
u20
u23
u23
u23
SR
SR
u20
u23
u20
u20
u23
u23
SR
u23
u20
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u23
u20
u20
u20
u20
u23
u20

USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
RUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
RUS
USA

6643919
6543111
6649769
6896308
6901227
6649674
6646202
6639037
6675234
6677404
6632045
6643235
6639136
6650850
6648802
7106660
7034027
6113039
6405687
6664896
6577860
6865114

6649533
6643650
6741736
6692826
6627483
6861294
6568745
6816091
6664668
6671622
6822993
6723316
6552134
6599901
6365645
6703920
6695837
6651986
6723660
6942185

6678559

3535854
3535800
3535826
3105400

3535868
3535836

3535751
3536059

3105404
3535685

3535708
3535990
3105337

3535806
3535882

3535760

3535796

3535832

3535895

3535863



Chosy, Nina

Morgan, Sarah
Reeder, Emma
Leugers, Etta
Norton, Ingrid
Skillings, Eliza
Lehmann, Anna
Richer, Marlia
Olsmats, Eleonora
Hauer, Amelea

Bates

Colby

Dartmouth

St Lawrence

University of New Hampshire
Bates

Dartmouth

St Lawrence

University of New Hampshire
University of New Hampshire
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6814370

6247826
6466059
7021528
6595281
6763095
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